THREE PHASE SYNCHRONROUS GENERATOR
EG560-2400N
LOCKED ROTOR MOTOR STRATING CURVES AT 50Hz
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
LOCKED MOTOR (of rated kVA)
Vo
lta
ge
 D
ip
 (%
 o
f r
at
ed
 v
ol
ta
ge
)
380V 400V 415V 440V
LOCKED ROTOR MOTOR STRATING CURVES AT 60Hz
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
LOCKED MOTOR (of rated kVA)
Vo
lta
ge
 D
ip
 (%
 o
f r
at
ed
 v
ol
ta
ge
)
380 400 416V 440V 460V 480V
Data and Technical Specification are subject to change in order to update or improve the products, without prior notice
20130527